
ANTI-RAGGING SQUARD FOR CHECKING MENACE OF RAGGING 
 

The following members comprise the Anti-Ragging Squad for the hostels from 31-7-2024 onwards 

for the year 2024-25. 

 
S.No. Name Designation Mobile No. Email 

1 Dr. Rahul Upadhyay Warden, Anantam Hall 9755130755 rahul.upadhyay@thapar.edu 

2 Dr. Mohit Agarwal Warden, Amritam Hall 7986652039 mohit.agarwal@thapar.edu 

3 Dr. Bharat Garg Warden, Viyat Hall 7974677918 bharat.garg@thapar.edu 

4 Dr. Hari Shankar Singh Warden, Prithvi Hall 8090143992 harishankar.singh@thapar.edu 

5 Dr. Anju Bala Warden, Vahni Hall 9417205339 anjubala@thapar.edu 

6 Dr. Parimita Roy Assistant Warden, Vahni Hall 9988034083 parimita.roy@thapar.edu 

7 Dr.Gitanjali Chandwani Manocha Warden, Vasudha Hall-Block E 9557406968 gc.manocha@thapar.edu 

8 Dr. Nidhi Kalra Warden, Ananta Hall 9501351188 nidhi.kalra@thapar.edu 

9 Dr. Madhup Kumar Mittal Warden, Vyan Hall 8054917786 madhup.mittal@thapar.edu 

10 Dr. Munish Kansal Warden, Tejas Hall 9855087206 munish.kansal@thapar.edu 

11 Dr. Sandeep Pandey Assistant Warden, Tejas Hall 9993961007 sandeep.pandey@thapar.edu 

12 Dr. M. Vasundhara Warden, AGIRA HALL 8146480908 mvasundhara@thapar.edu 

13 Dr. Deepshikha Tiwari Warden, Vasudha Hall - Block 9691903284 deepshikha.tiwari@thapar.edu 

14 Dr. Neeraj Kumar Warden, Ambaram Hall 8872540189 neeraj.kumar@thapar.edu 

15 Dr. Neetu Singh Warden, Ira Hall 9876019399 neetu.singh@thapar.edu 

16 Dr. Parmod Kumar Vaishnav Warden Hostel FRF & FRG 7549035031 pramod.kumar@thapar.edu 

17 Dr. Rajendra Kumar Warden Hostel-D 8449924889 rajendra.kumar@thapar.edu 

18 Dr. A.B. Danie Roy Assistant Warden Hostel-D 9456338299 abdanie@thapar.edu 

19 Dr. Anil Arora Warden Hostel -O 8437701902 anil.arora@thapar.edu 

20 Dr. Sachin Kansal Assistant Warden, Vyom Hall 9873153996 sachin.kansal@thapar.edu 

 

 

 

(DEAN, STUDENT AFFAIRS) 
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